
Elected Member Training 

Councillor Training Undertaken Training Provider Date Completed 

Cr Horrocks Council Member Essentials: 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 
Short Courses: 

• Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets 

• Meeting Procedures & Debating 

• Serving on Council 

WALGA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cranbrook 
Albany 
Albany 

 
23/09/2020 
 
- 
- 
 
 
 
12/02/2018 
10/11/2017 
09/11/2017 
 

Cr Beech Council Member Essentials: 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 
Short Courses: 

• Strategy and Risk Management - CLGF 

• Land Use Planning – CLGF 

• Meeting Procedures & Debating – CLGF 

• Serving on Council – CLGF 

• Financial Reports & Budgets 
Getting Started: An Introduction to Local Government 

 

 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
 
 
 
Katanning 
Katanning 
Katanning  
Katanning 
Cranbrook 
WALGA 

 
20/08/2020 
20/08/2020 
15/07/2020 
- 
- 
 
17/04/2015 
16/04/2015 
27/03/2015 
26/03/2015 
07/04/2014 
27/10/2011 

Cr Slater Council Member Essentials: 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 

 
 
WALGA 
WALGA 
 
 

 
- 
06/08/2020 
04/08/2020 
- 
- 



Short Courses: 

• Induction Course 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets 
Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie 
CEO Performance Review 

 

 
DLGSC 
Nyabing 
Cranbrook 
Steven Tweedie 
WALGA 

 
06/09/2021 
22/02/2018 
12/02/2018 
3/02/2023 
5/09/2023 

Cr Casson Council Member Essentials: 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 
Elected Member Training – Steven Tweedie 
Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie 
 

 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
 
 
Steven Tweedie 
Steven Tweedie 

 
01/09/2022 
02/09/2022 
01/09/2022 
- 
- 
November 2021 
03/02/2023 

Cr Egerton-Warburton Council Member Essentials: 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 
Elected Members Training – Steven Tweedie 
Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie 

 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
Steven Tweedie 
Steven Tweedie 
 

 
25/08/2022 
12/08/2022 
04/08/2022 
16/08/2022 
05/09/2022 
November 2021 
03/02/2023 

Cr Pollard Council Member Essentials: 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 
Elected Members Training – Steven Tweedie 
Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie 
 

WALGA 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
Steven Tweedie 
Steven Tweedie 
 

 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
November 2021 
03/02/2023 



 

Cr Mulcahy Council Member Essentials: 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 
Elected Members Training – Steven Tweedie 
CEO Performance Review 
 

 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
Steven Tweedie 
WALGA 

 
16/08/2022 
15/09/2022 
27/03/2023 
17/03/2023 
02/10/2022 
November 2021 
5/09/2023 

Cr Johnson Council Member Essentials 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 
Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie 
 

 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
Steven Tweedie 

28/11/2020 
28/11/2020 
16/10/2020 
15/10/2020 
17/11/2020 
11/11/2020 
03/02/2023 

Cr Quick Council Member Essentials: 

• Understanding Local Government  

• Meeting Procedures 

• Conflicts of Interest 

• Serving on Council 

• Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 
Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie 
 

 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
WALGA 
Steven Tweedie 

21/09/2020 
16/09/2020 
15/09/2020 
17/07/2020 
21/09/2020 
17/09/2020 
03/02/2023 


