## Elected Member Training

Councillor	Training Undertaken	Training Provider	Date Completed
Cr Horrocks	Council Member Essentials:  • Understanding Local Government  • Meeting Procedures  • Meeting Procedures  • Conflicts of Interest  • Serving on Council  • Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets  Short Courses:  • Understanding Financial Reports & Budgets  • Meeting Procedures & Debating  • Serving on Council	Cranbrook Albany Albany	23/09/2020 - - 12/02/2018 10/11/2017 09/11/2017
Cr Beech	Council Member Essentials:  • Understanding Local Government  • Meeting Procedures  • Conflicts of Interest  • Serving on Council  • Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets  Short Courses:  • Strategy and Risk Management - CLGF  • Land Use Planning – CLGF  • Meeting Procedures & Debating – CLGF  • Serving on Council – CLGF  • Financial Reports & Budgets  Getting Started: An Introduction to Local Government	WALGA WALGA WALGA  Katanning Katanning Katanning Katanning Cranbrook WALGA	20/08/2020 20/08/2020 15/07/2020 - - 17/04/2015 16/04/2015 27/03/2015 26/03/2015 07/04/2014 27/10/2011
Cr Slater	Council Member Essentials: <ul> <li>Understanding Local Government</li> <li>Meeting Procedures</li> <li>Conflicts of Interest</li> <li>Serving on Council</li> <li>Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets</li> </ul>	WALGA WALGA	- 06/08/2020 04/08/2020 - -

	Short Courses:  Induction Course Serving on Council Understanding Financial Reports and Budgets Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie CEO Performance Review	DLGSC Nyabing Cranbrook Steven Tweedie WALGA	06/09/2021 22/02/2018 12/02/2018 3/02/2023 5/09/2023
Cr Casson	<ul> <li>Council Member Essentials:         <ul> <li>Understanding Local Government</li> <li>Meeting Procedures</li> <li>Conflicts of Interest</li> <li>Serving on Council</li> <li>Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets</li> </ul> </li> <li>Elected Member Training – Steven Tweedie</li> <li>Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie</li> </ul>	WALGA WALGA WALGA Steven Tweedie Steven Tweedie	01/09/2022 02/09/2022 01/09/2022 - - November 2021 03/02/2023
Cr Egerton-Warburton	Council Member Essentials:  • Understanding Local Government  • Meeting Procedures  • Conflicts of Interest  • Serving on Council  • Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets Elected Members Training – Steven Tweedie  Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie	WALGA WALGA WALGA WALGA WALGA Steven Tweedie Steven Tweedie	25/08/2022 12/08/2022 04/08/2022 16/08/2022 05/09/2022 November 2021 03/02/2023
Cr Pollard	Council Member Essentials:  • Understanding Local Government  • Meeting Procedures  • Conflicts of Interest  • Serving on Council  • Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets  Elected Members Training – Steven Tweedie  Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie	WALGA Steven Tweedie Steven Tweedie	- - - - November 2021 03/02/2023

Cr Mulcahy	Council Member Essentials:		
	<ul> <li>Understanding Local Government</li> </ul>	WALGA	16/08/2022
	Meeting Procedures	WALGA	15/09/2022
	Conflicts of Interest	WALGA	27/03/2023
	Serving on Council	WALGA	17/03/2023
	Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets	WALGA	02/10/2022
	Elected Members Training – Steven Tweedie	Steven Tweedie	November 2021
	CEO Performance Review	WALGA	5/09/2023
Cr Johnson	Council Member Essentials		29/11/2020
Cr Johnson		WALGA	28/11/2020
	Understanding Local Government	_	28/11/2020
	Meeting Procedures	WALGA	16/10/2020
	Conflicts of Interest	WALGA	15/10/2020
	Serving on Council	WALGA	17/11/2020
	<ul> <li>Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets</li> </ul>	WALGA	11/11/2020
	Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie	Steven Tweedie	03/02/2023
Cr Quick	Council Member Essentials:		21/09/2020
	Understanding Local Government	WALGA	16/09/2020
	Meeting Procedures	WALGA	15/09/2020
	Conflicts of Interest	WALGA	17/07/2020
	Serving on Council	WALGA	21/09/2020
	<ul> <li>Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets</li> </ul>	WALGA	17/09/2020
	Expectations and Roles of a Councillor – Steven Tweedie	Steven Tweedie	03/02/2023